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MATCH SCHEDULE
20 FEB - 17 NOV

Thursday, February 20, 2020 Quetta Gladiators v Islamabad United Karachi Quetta Gladiators won by 3 wickets

Multan Sultans won by 6 wickets
Quetta Gladiators won by 5 wickets

Karachi Kings won by 5 wickets
Karachi Kings won by 6 wickets
Lahore Qalandars won by 37 runs
Islamabad United won by 71 runs
Peshawar Zalmi won by 30 runs

No result

Lahore Qalandars won by 5 wickets

Karachi Kings won by 10 wickets
Multan Sultans won by 3 runs
Karachi Kings won by 4 wickets

No result

Karachi Kings won by 10 runs
Multan Sultans won by 5 wickets

Peshawar Zalmi won by 7 runs (DLS method)
Lahore Qalandars won by 8 wickets
Multan Sultans won by 9 wickets
Lahore Qalandars won by 8 wickets

Lahore Qalandars won by 9 wickets
Quetta Gladiators won by 5 wickets

Peshawar Zalmi won by 6 wickets
Islamabad United won by 8 wickets
Quetta Gladiators won by 5 wickets
Islamabad United won by 1 wicket

Multan Sultans won by 52 runs
Peshawar Zalmi won by 16 runs
Multan Sultans won by 30 runs
Match abandoned

Karachi Kings v Peshawar Zalmi Karachi (Day)
Lahore Qalandars v Multan Sultans Lahore (Night)
Quetta Gladiators v Peshawar Zalmi Karachi (Day)
Islamabad United v Multan Sultans Lahore (Night)
Karachi Kings v Quetta Gladiators Karachi (Day)

Lahore Qalandars v Islamabad United Lahore (Night)
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Multan Sultans v Peshawar Zalmi Multan 
Thursday, February 27, 2020 Islamabad United v Quetta Gladiators Rawalpindi 

Multan Sultans v Karachi Kings Multan (Day)
Peshawar Zalmi v Lahore Qalandars Rawalpindi (Night)
Multan Sultans v Quetta Gladiators Multan (Day)
Islamabad United v Peshawar Zalmi Rawalpindi (Night)

Sunday, March 1, 2020 Islamabad United v Karachi Kings Rawalpindi 
Monday, March 2, 2020 Peshawar Zalmi v Karachi Kings Rawalpindi 
Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Quetta Gladiators V Lahore Qalandars Lahore 
Wednesday, March 4, 2020 Islamabad United v Lahore Qalandars Lahore 
Thursday, March 5, 2020 Peshawar Zalmi V Quetta Gladiators Rawalpindi 
Friday, March 6, 2020 Karachi Kings v Multan Sultans Lahore 

Peshawar Zalmi v Islamabad United Rawalpindi (Day)
Lahore Qalandars v Quetta Gladiators Lahore (Night)
Multan Sultans V Islamabad United Rawalpindi (Day)
Lahore Qalandars v Karachi Kings Lahore (Night)

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Lahore Qalandars v Peshawar Zalmi Lahore 
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Quetta Gladiators v Multan Sultans Lahore 
Thursday, March 12, 2020 Karachi Kings v Lahore Qalandars Karachi 
Friday, March 13, 2020 Peshawar Zalmi v Multan Sultans Karachi 
Saturday, March 14, 2020 Karachi Kings v Islamabad United Karachi 

Multan Sultans v Lahore Qalandars Lahore (Day) 
Quetta Gladiators v Karachi Kings Karachi (Night)

Sunday, November 15, 2020 TBA v TBA Karachi
Wednesday, November 17, 2020 Final Karachi

Saturday, March 7, 2020

Sunday, March 8, 2020

Sunday, March 15, 2020

Multan Sultans v Karachi Kings Karachi (Day) 
Lahore Qalandars v Peshawar Zalmi Karachi (Night)

Saturday, November 14, 2020

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Friday, February 21, 2020

Sunday, February 23, 2020

Friday, February 28, 2020

Saturday, February 29, 2020



POINTS TABLE
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UPCOMING MATCHES
14 NOVEMBER 2020

HEAD TO HEAD

1-3
MULTAN SULTANS V KARACHI KINGS

NATIONAL STADIUM - KARACHI

HEAD TO HEAD

2-8
LAHORE QALANDARS V PESHAWAR ZALMI

NATIONAL STADIUM - KARACHI

QUALIFIER

ELIMINATOR 1



UPCOMING MATCHES

NATIONAL STADIUM - KARACHI

ELIMINATOR 2

VTBA TBA

15 NOVEMBER 2020

NATIONAL STADIUM - KARACHI

FINAL

VTBA TBA

17 NOVEMBER 2020



MOST RUNS

BABAR

AZAM
KARACHI KINGS

345
CHRIS LYNN

BEN DUNK

LUKE RONCHI

SHADAB KHAN

LAHORE QALANDARS

LAHORE QALANDARS

ISLAMABAD UNITED

ISLAMABAD UNITED

284

266

266

263

HIGHEST SCORE

CHRIS

LYNN
LAHORE QALANDARS

113*
KAMRAN AKMAL

RILEE ROSSOUW

BEN DUNK

MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ

PESHAWAR ZALMI

MULTAN SULTANS

LAHORE QALANDARS

LAHORE QALANDARS

101

100*

99*

98*

BATSMEN



MOST WICKETS

MOHAMMAD

HASNAIN
QUETTA GLADIATORS

15
SHAHEEN SHAH AFRIDI

WAHAB RIAZ

SOHAIL TANVIR

IMRAN TAHIR

LAHORE QALANDARS

PESHAWAR ZALMI

MULTAN SULTANS

MULTAN SULTANS

13

11

10

10

BEST BOWLING FIGURES

SAMIT

PATEL
LAHORE QALANDARS

4-5
SOHAIL TANVIR

SHAHEEN SHAH AFRIDI

DILBAR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD HASNAIN

MULTAN SULTANS

LAHORE QALANDARS

LAHORE QALANDARS

QUETTA GLADIATORS

4-13

4-18

4-24

4-25

BOWLERS



MOST CATCHES

MOHAMMAD

NAWAZ
QUETTA GLADIATORS

8
TOM BANTON

JAMES VINCE

MOEEN ALI

LIAM LIVINGSTONE

PESHAWAR ZALMI

MULTAN SULTANS

MULTAN SULTANS

PESHAWAR ZALMI

7

6

6

6

CHADWICK WALTON

SARFARAZ AHMED

ZEESHAN ASHRAF

DANE VILLAS

KARACHI KINGS

QUETTA GLADIATORS

MULTAN SULTANS

LAHORE QALANDARS

MOST DISMISSALS AS A WICKETKEEPER

LUKE

RONCHI
ISLAMABAD UNITED

7
7

7

6

5

FIELDERS
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